
CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT

SITE / PROJECT NAME:

at 1:00 PM

BID AMOUNTCONTRACTOR/COMPANY NAME
These are preliminary results and are subject to the KCHA Procurement Policy

$739,530.00

$951,553.07

$549,000.00

$718,800.00

$630,000.00

$678,219.00

9

10

DM Pacific

Peak Drywall Solutions

LBC Construction

Marpac Construction

Andersen Construction

2

BID OPENING DATE / TIME: November 19, 2025

BID RESULTS
600 Building Lobby TI

1

CDK Construction
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KCHA / 4144 / 11-01-24


