



BID RESULTS

SITE / PROJECT NAME:		600 Building Lobby TI	
BID OPENING DATE / TIME:	November 19, 2025	_at 1:00 PM	

These are preliminary results and are subject to the KCHA Procurement Policy

CONTRACTOR/COMPANY NAME		BID AMOUNT
1	DM Pacific	\$739,530.00
2	Peak Drywall Solutions	\$951,553.07
3	LBC Construction	\$549,000.00
4	Marpac Construction	\$718,800.00
5	Andersen Construction	\$630,000.00
6	CDK Construction	\$678,219.00
7		
8		
9		
10		